
Ottobiano 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 39 SPOLDI I. 1:37.947
Migliore

1 1:38.219 + 00.272 09:11:04.811  60,477

2 4:47.664 + 3:09.717 09:15:52.475  20,649

3 1:53.281 + 15.334 09:17:45.756  52,436

4 1:40.089 + 02.142 09:19:25.845  59,347

5 1:38.883 + 00.936 09:21:04.728  60,071

6 1:37.947 --------- 09:22:42.675  60,645

 Po. 2 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 01.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.792 + 02.517 09:11:30.145  58,354

2 1:42.009 + 02.734 09:13:12.154  58,230

3 1:42.424 + 03.149 09:14:54.578  57,994

4 2:03.612 + 24.337 09:16:58.190  48,054

5 1:42.482 + 03.207 09:18:40.672  57,961

6 1:40.024 + 00.749 09:20:20.696  59,386

7 1:39.275 --------- 09:21:59.971  59,834

 Po. 3 - # 707 ROMA M. + 04.628
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.319 + 02.744 09:10:10.757  56,400

2 1:44.610 + 02.035 09:11:55.367  56,782

3 2:08.995 + 26.420 09:14:04.362  46,048

4 1:43.194 + 00.619 09:15:47.556  57,561

5 1:59.700 + 17.125 09:17:47.256  49,624

6 1:43.610 + 01.035 09:19:30.866  57,330

7 2:05.767 + 23.192 09:21:36.633  47,230

8 1:42.575 --------- 09:23:19.208  57,909

 Po. 4 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 08.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.339 --------- 09:09:53.779  55,859

2 1:54.532 + 08.193 09:11:48.311  51,863

3 1:47.122 + 00.783 09:13:35.433  55,451

4 1:52.931 + 06.592 09:15:28.364  52,598

5 1:48.485 + 02.146 09:17:16.849  54,754

6 2:04.532 + 18.193 09:19:21.381  47,699

7 1:46.688 + 00.349 09:21:08.069  55,676

8 1:53.393 + 07.054 09:23:01.462  52,384

9 1:47.920 + 01.581 09:24:49.382  55,041

 Po. 5 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 08.638
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.479 + 00.894 09:11:38.751  55,267

2 1:48.233 + 01.648 09:13:26.984  54,882

3 1:52.617 + 06.032 09:15:19.601  52,745

4 1:47.611 + 01.026 09:17:07.212  55,199

5 1:46.585 --------- 09:18:53.797  55,730

6 1:48.539 + 01.954 09:20:42.336  54,727

7 1:48.063 + 01.478 09:22:30.399  54,968

8 1:49.479 + 02.894 09:24:19.878  54,257

 Po. 6 - # 142 VERDI M. + 09.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.239 + 02.446 09:10:09.893  53,883

2 1:59.597 + 11.804 09:12:09.490  49,667

3 1:47.793 --------- 09:13:57.283  55,106

4 2:06.408 + 18.615 09:16:03.691  46,991

5 1:49.954 + 02.161 09:17:53.645  54,023

6 2:11.044 + 23.251 09:20:04.689  45,328

7 2:02.401 + 14.608 09:22:07.090  48,529

8 1:59.170 + 11.377 09:24:06.260  49,845

 Po. 7 - # 103 CAROLEO A. + 13.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.830 + 13.641 09:10:58.453  47,585

2 1:57.076 + 05.887 09:12:55.529  50,736

3 1:51.497 + 00.308 09:14:47.026  53,275

4 2:10.795 + 19.606 09:16:57.821  45,415

5 1:58.083 + 06.894 09:18:55.904  50,304

6 1:51.189 --------- 09:20:47.093  53,423

7 2:08.233 + 17.044 09:22:55.326  46,322

8 1:55.994 + 04.805 09:24:51.320  51,210

 Po. 8 - # 577 PAOLUCCI P. + 13.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.490 + 22.118 09:10:55.724  44,498

2 1:51.806 + 00.434 09:12:47.530  53,128

3 3:23.337 + 1:31.965 09:16:10.867  29,213

4 1:51.372 --------- 09:18:02.239  53,335

 Po. 9 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 15.030
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.261 + 01.284 09:10:23.885  51,986

2 2:11.814 + 18.837 09:12:35.699  45,063

3 1:54.215 + 01.238 09:14:29.914  52,007

4 2:19.781 + 26.804 09:16:49.695  42,495

5 1:52.977 --------- 09:18:42.672  52,577

6 1:54.704 + 01.727 09:20:37.376  51,785

7 2:28.584 + 35.607 09:23:05.960  39,977

 Po. 10 - # 942 TREZZI P. + 15.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.140 --------- 09:10:20.499  52,501

2 1:55.121 + 01.981 09:12:15.620  51,598

3 1:55.527 + 02.387 09:14:11.147  51,417

4 1:55.896 + 02.756 09:16:07.043  51,253

5 2:11.635 + 18.495 09:18:18.678  45,125

6 1:54.828 + 01.688 09:20:13.506  51,730

7 2:10.654 + 17.514 09:22:24.160  45,464

8 1:54.755 + 01.615 09:24:18.915  51,762

 Po. 11 - # 172 ARDENGHI S. + 16.097
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.044 --------- 09:10:11.289  52,085

2 2:02.747 + 08.703 09:12:14.036  48,392

3 2:03.328 + 09.284 09:14:17.364  48,164

4 1:56.005 + 01.961 09:16:13.369  51,205

5 2:08.516 + 14.472 09:18:21.885  46,220

6 2:12.373 + 18.329 09:20:34.258  44,873

 Po. 12 - # 651 CANTONI F. + 16.492
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.439 --------- 09:10:41.714  51,905

2 1:57.594 + 03.155 09:12:39.308  50,513

3 1:55.217 + 00.778 09:14:34.525  51,555

4 2:46.096 + 51.657 09:17:20.621  35,762

5 1:56.693 + 02.254 09:19:17.314  50,903

6 1:58.204 + 03.765 09:21:15.518  50,252

7 2:34.859 + 40.420 09:23:50.377  38,357

 Po. 13 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 17.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.845 + 01.158 09:10:33.878  50,837

2 1:57.093 + 01.406 09:12:30.971  50,729

3 2:28.096 + 32.409 09:14:59.067  40,109

4 1:55.687 --------- 09:16:54.754  51,345

5 1:56.897 + 01.210 09:18:51.651  50,814

6 1:59.045 + 03.358 09:20:50.696  49,897

7 1:58.653 + 02.966 09:22:49.349  50,062

8 2:27.469 + 31.782 09:25:16.818  40,280

Fastest lap: 1:37.947 
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Ottobiano 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 54 TESTA A. + 18.721
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.102 + 01.434 09:10:50.779  50,296

2 2:16.983 + 20.315 09:13:07.762  43,363

3 2:23.808 + 27.140 09:15:31.570  41,305

4 1:56.668 --------- 09:17:28.238  50,914

5 1:58.218 + 01.550 09:19:26.456  50,246

6 2:21.111 + 24.443 09:21:47.567  42,095

7 1:56.707 + 00.039 09:23:44.274  50,897

 Po. 15 - # 641 DEPONTI D. + 18.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.630 + 03.774 09:10:49.407  49,241

2 1:57.589 + 00.733 09:12:46.996  50,515

3 1:56.856 --------- 09:14:43.852  50,832

4 2:00.347 + 03.491 09:16:44.199  49,357

5 1:58.018 + 01.162 09:18:42.217  50,331

6 2:38.944 + 42.088 09:21:21.161  37,372

7 2:04.204 + 07.348 09:23:25.365  47,825

 Po. 16 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. + 20.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.990 + 02.892 09:11:01.029  49,095

2 2:30.087 + 31.989 09:13:31.116  39,577

3 1:59.193 + 01.095 09:15:30.309  49,835

4 2:25.834 + 27.736 09:17:56.143  40,731

5 1:58.098 --------- 09:19:54.241  50,297

6 2:31.210 + 33.112 09:22:25.451  39,283

7 2:00.146 + 02.048 09:24:25.597  49,440

 Po. 17 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 20.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.320 + 00.629 09:10:31.163  49,782

2 1:58.691 --------- 09:12:29.854  50,046

3 1:58.925 + 00.234 09:14:28.779  49,947

4 2:04.070 + 05.379 09:16:32.849  47,876

5 2:03.172 + 04.481 09:18:36.021  48,225

6 2:04.742 + 06.051 09:20:40.763  47,618

 Po. 18 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 26.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.557 + 02.129 09:10:49.316  46,935

2 2:10.368 + 05.940 09:12:59.684  45,563

3 2:05.022 + 00.594 09:15:04.706  47,512

4 2:07.405 + 02.977 09:17:12.111  46,623

5 2:04.428 --------- 09:19:16.539  47,738

6 2:09.360 + 04.932 09:21:25.899  45,918

7 2:09.775 + 05.347 09:23:35.674  45,772

 Po. 19 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 28.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.859 + 01.559 09:11:03.941  46,457

2 2:06.550 + 00.250 09:13:10.491  46,938

3 2:08.024 + 01.724 09:15:18.515  46,398

4 2:13.187 + 06.887 09:17:31.702  44,599

5 2:09.066 + 02.766 09:19:40.768  46,023

6 2:08.398 + 02.098 09:21:49.166  46,262

7 2:06.300 --------- 09:23:55.466  47,031

Fastest lap: 1:37.947 
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